at - Firenze urbano

Direzione: BCZT-ARTIGIANI/ BD-ARTIGIANI/ BC-ARTIGIANI/ ACMSZ-SAN VINCENZO A TORRI/ ACMZ-SAN VINCENZO A TORRI / BCM-SAN VINCENZO A TORRI/ ACM-SAN VINCENZO A TORRI /S-SCUOLA XXV APRILE /S-SCUOLA RODARI v

©® Partenzail 5/12/AM tra 5:55 e 20:00

Tabella oraria
SETTANTOTTESIMO

(@) REGGIMENTO 5:55 6:30 6:40 7:00 7:40 8:40 10:30 11:50 12:40 13:18 13:24 14:15 14:21 1505 15:35 15:50 16:18 16:33 17:40 18:30 20:00
Sermaiad] A A A A A A A A A A A A A 2 A A A A A A A

O PDONIZETTIVIVALDI | . 430 a0 - - 840 - - - - 1324 - 1421 1505 - 1550 - 1633 - 1830 -
Scandicci
DONIZETTI

O SCARLATTI - 6:31 6:40 - - 8:41 - - - - 13:25 - 14:22  15:06 - 15:51 - 16:34 - 18:31 -
Scandicci
BACHELET DI

O CASELLINA - 6:33 6:43 - - 8:43 - - - - 13:27 - 14:24  15:08 - 15:53 - 16:36 - 18:33 -
Scandicci

(@) TORRIQELLE - 6:34 6:44 - - 8:44 - - - - 13:28 - 14:25  15:09 - 15:54 - 16:37 - 18:34 -
Scandicci

(@) TRIO,ZZI BASSO - 6:37 6:46 - - 8:47 - - - - 13:31 - 14:28  15:12 - 15:57 - 16:40 - 18:37 -
Scandicci

(@) VIAS,AN MARTINO - 6:37 6:46 - - 8:47 - - - - 13:31 - 14:28  15:12 - 15:57 - 16:40 - 18:37 -
Scandicci

(@) LECQRTI - 6:39 6:48 - - 8:49 - - - - 13:33 - 14:30 15:14 - 15:59 - 16:42 - 18:39 -
Scandicci

(@) CADQTA - 6:39 6:48 - - 8:49 - - - - 13:33 - 14:30 15:14 - 15:59 - 16:42 - 18:39 -
Scandicci

(@) FABBR!CA - 6:40 6:49 - - 8:50 - - - - 13:34 - 14:31  15:15 - 16:00 - 16:43 - 18:40 -
Scandicci

O VIADELLECASELLE | . 441 50 - - 851 - - 3 - 1335 - 1432 1516 - 1601 - 1644 - 1841 -
Scandicci

(@) CASE,LITE - 6:41 6:50 - - 8:51 - - - - 13:35 - 14:32  15:16 - 16:01 - 16:44 - 18:41 -
Scandicci

(@) PODFREOLIVETA - 6:43 6:51 - - 8:53 - - - - 13:37 - 14:34  15:18 - 16:03 - 16:46 - 18:43 -
Scandicci

(@) VIAPITRIOZZI - 6:43 6:52 - - 8:53 - - - - 13:37 - 14:34  15:18 - 16:03 - 16:46 - 18:43 -
Scandicci

(@) COLTINUOVA - 6:44 6:53 - - 8:54 - - - - 13:38 - 14:35  15:19 - 16:04 - 16:47 - 18:44 -
Scandicci
PODERE
CORTENUOVA - 6:45 6:53 - - 8:55 - - - - 13:39 - 14:36  15:20 - 16:05 - 16:48 - 18:45 -
Scandicci

SCUOLA RODARI - - - - 7:42 - = = 12:42  13:20 = 14:17 o o - - 16:20 - - - -


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6937a6045a5a47.88549764.html#

COLOMBO SAN
BARTOLO

Scandicci

BOCCACCIO
COLOMBO

Scandicci

SAN BARTOLO
GIOVANNI XXIII

Scandicci

SAN BARTOLO
BENINI

Scandicci
ROMA BIBLIOTECA
COMUNALE

Scandicci

ROMA CELLINI
Scandicci

ROMA PONTE A
VINGONE

Scandicci

MACINUZZE
Scandicci
FOSSO DI
GHINDOSSOLI

Scandicci

BALLATOIO

Scandicci

LO SPICCHIO

Scandicci

GLI ALBERI

Scandicci

ILMELARANCIO

Scandicci

LE DANICI

Scandicci

SEVOLI

Scandicci

PIAN DEI CERRI

Scandicci

MONTE CIOPPOLI

Scandicci

ORATORIO
Scandicci

SAN MICHELE A
TORRI

Scandicci

CANTO ALLE
GRACCHIE

Scandicci

CASA AL VENTO

Scandicci

5:56

5:56

5:56

5:57

5:57

5:58

5:59

6:00

6:01

6:02

6:02

6:03

6:04

6:05

6:07

6:08

6:10

6:10

6:11

6:12

6:46

6:49

6:54

6:57

6:58

7:00

7:01

7:01

7:02

7:01

7:01

7:01

7:02

7:02

7:03

7:04

7:05

7:06

7:07

7:07

7:08

7:09

7:10

7:12

7:13

7:15

7:15

7:16

7:17

8:56

8:59

9:00

9:02

9:03

9:04

9:04

10:31

10:31

10:31

10:32

10:32

10:33

10:34

10:35

10:36

10:37

10:37

10:38

10:39

10:40

10:42

10:43

10:45

10:46

10:47

10:47

11:51

11:51

11:51

11:52

11:52

11:53

11:54

3155

11:56

11:57

11:57

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:02

12:03

12:05

12:06

12:07

12:07

12:42

12:43

12:43

12:44

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:48

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:53

12:54

g2:55

12:58

12:59

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:03

13:40

13:43

13:44

13:46

13:47

13:48

13:48

14:37

14:40

14:41

14:43

14:44

14:45

14:45

15:21

15:24

15:25

15:27

15:28

15:28

15:29

15:36

15:36

15:36

15:37

15:37

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:42

15:43

15:44

15:45

15:47

15:48

15:50

15:51

1557

15:52

16:06

16:09

16:49

16:52

16:53

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:57

17:41

17:41

17:41

17:42

17:42

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:47

17:47

17:48

17:49

17:50

17:52

17:53

17:55

17:56

17:57

17:57

18:46

18:49

18:50

18:52

18:53

18:54

18:54

20:01

20:01

20:01

20:02

20:02

20:03

20:04

20:05

20:06

20:07

20:07

20:08

20:09

20:10

20:12

20:13

20:15

20:15

20:16

20:17



BUONRIPOSO 6:12

ILPOGGIO 6:12
Scandicci

PODERE CERTANO 6:14
Scandicci

EMPOLESE

MOLINUZZO

Scandicci
EMPOLESE BORRO
DELL'ERMELLINO

Scandicci

CERBAIA

San Casciano in Val di Pesa
EMPOLESE
CASTELLARE

Scandicci

EMPOLESE DEL
LAGO 6:15

Scandicci
EMPOLESE PIEVE
SAN VINCENZO 6:16

Scandicci

FONTE DEL BRECCA

Scandicci

POGGIO ALLE CALLE

Scandicci

MARCIOLA

Scandicci

VILLA CIPRIANI
Scandicci
PODERE
BRUCIATELLA

Scandicci
PODERE RONCO
VECCHIO

Scandicci

BORRO DI FAETA
Scandicci

PODERE
CIPRESSETO

Scandicci

PODERE COSALZA

Scandicci

VIA SAN NICCOLO'
Scandicci

EMPOLESE VEZZOSI

Scandicci

6:49

6:51

7:00

7:02

7:03

7:04

7:05

7:06

7:08

7:09

7:13

7:13

7:14

7:17

7:17

7:19

7:20

7:21

9:05

9:05

9:07

9:08

9:09

9:16

9:17

10:48

10:48

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:54

10:54

10:58

10:58

12:08

12:08

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:14

12:14

12:18

12:18

13:04

13:04

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:10

13:10

13:14

13:14

13:49

13:49

13:51

13:52

13:53

13:55

13:56

14:00

14:00

14:01

14:46

14:46

14:48

14:49

14:50

14:52

14:53

14:57

14:57

14:58

15:29

15:30

15:31

15:33

15:33

15:34

15:53

15:53

5555

15:56

15:57

15:59

p1i5:59)

16:03

16:03

16:09

16:10

16:12

16:12

16:15

16:16

16:16

16:18

16:19

16:19

16:21

16:58

16:58

17:00

17:01

17:02

17:04

17:05

17:09

17:09

17:10

17:58

17:58

18:00

18:01

18:02

18:04

18:04

18:08

18:08

18:55

18:55

18:57

18:58

18:59

19:01

19:02

19:06

19:06

19:07

20:17

20:17

20:19

20:20

20:21



J) EMPOLESE PODERE 7:00 7:15 @ = 9:18 = = = = 14:02 @ 14:59  15:35 = 16:22 = 17:11 = 19:08

DEL BOSCO
Scandicci

EMPOLESE

(@) VARIANTE - 7:01 7645 = = 9:18 = = = = 14:02 = 14:59  15:35 = 16:22 = 17:11 = 19:08
CHIANTIGIANA

Scandicci

CHIANTIGIANA DI

O RIPALTA - 7:02 7:17 - - 9:20 - - - - 14:04 - 15:01  15:37 - 16:24 - 17:13 - 19:10
Lastra a Signa

CHIANTIGIANA DI

O CARCHERI - 7:03 7:18 - - 9:21 - - - - 14:05 - 15:02  15:38 - 16:25 - 17:14 - 19:11
Lastra a Signa

CHIANTIGIANA

O PIAZZA DEL POPOLO - 7:04 7:19 - - 9:22 - - - - 14:06 - 15:03  15:39 - 16:26 - 17:15 - 19:12
Lastra a Signa

CHIANTIGIANA

O REDIPUGLIA - 7:05  7:20 - - 9:23 - - - - 14:07 - 15:04  15:40 - 16:27 - 17:16 - 19:13
Lastra a Signa

CHIANTIGIANA

O DELLA FORNACE - 7:05 7:20 - - 9:23 - - - - 14:07 - 15:04  15:40 - 16:27 - 17:16 - 19:13

Lastra a Signa

@ bl - 707 722 - - 925 - - - - 1409 - 1506 1542 - 1629 - 1718 - 1915
Lastra a Signa N N N N N N N N N

SAN VINCENZO A
() 6:19 - - 7:24 - - 11:.02 12:22  13:18 - - - - - 16:07 - - - 18:12 -
TORRI N N N N N N

o) MASACCIO PACCHI ) 3 - - . - . - - - - - 16:22

Scandicci

o) PACCHI SOCET , ) - . . - - - S - - - 16:22

Scandicci

o) SCUOLA XXV APRILE . 3 - - . - - - - - - - 16:24
N

Scandicci

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



