. .

① Partenza il 5/12/AM tra 5:55 e 20:00

Tabella oraria

9	SETTANTOTTESIMO REGGIMENTO Scandicci	5:55 ¬	6:30 7	6:40 7	7:00 ¬	7:40 7	8:40	10:30	11:50	12:40 ¬	13:18	13:24	14:15	14:21	15:05	15:35 ¬	15:50 ¬	16:18	16:33 7	17:40 7	18:30	20:00
0	DONIZETTI VIVALDI Scandicci	-	6:30	6:40	-	-	8:40	-	-	-	-	13:24	-	14:21	15:05	-	15:50	-	16:33	-	18:30	-
þ	DONIZETTI SCARLATTI Scandicci	-	6:31	6:40	-	-	8:41	-	-	-	-	13:25	-	14:22	15:06	-	15:51	-	16:34	-	18:31	-
þ	BACHELET DI CASELLINA Scandicci	-	6:33	6:43	-	-	8:43	-	-	-	-	13:27	-	14:24	15:08	-	15:53	-	16:36	-	18:33	-
þ	TORRICELLE Scandicci	-	6:34	6:44	-	-	8:44	-	-	-	-	13:28	-	14:25	15:09	-	15:54	-	16:37	-	18:34	-
þ	TRIOZZI BASSO Scandicci	-	6:37	6:46	-	-	8:47	-	-	-	-	13:31	-	14:28	15:12	-	15:57	-	16:40	-	18:37	-
þ	VIA SAN MARTINO Scandicci	-	6:37	6:46	-	-	8:47	-	-	-	-	13:31	-	14:28	15:12	-	15:57	-	16:40	-	18:37	-
þ	LE CORTI Scandicci	-	6:39	6:48	-	-	8:49	-	-	-	-	13:33	-	14:30	15:14	-	15:59	-	16:42	-	18:39	-
þ	CADUTA Scandicci	-	6:39	6:48	-	-	8:49	-	-	-	-	13:33	-	14:30	15:14	-	15:59	-	16:42	-	18:39	-
þ	FABBRICA Scandicci	-	6:40	6:49	-	-	8:50	-	-	-	-	13:34	-	14:31	15:15	-	16:00	-	16:43	-	18:40	-
þ	VIA DELLE CASELLE Scandicci	-	6:41	6:50	-	-	8:51	-	-	-	-	13:35	-	14:32	15:16	-	16:01	-	16:44	-	18:41	-
þ	CASELLE Scandicci	-	6:41	6:50	-	-	8:51	-	-	-	-	13:35	-	14:32	15:16	-	16:01	-	16:44	-	18:41	-
þ	PODERE OLIVETA Scandicci	-	6:43	6:51	-	-	8:53	-	-	-	-	13:37	-	14:34	15:18	-	16:03	-	16:46	-	18:43	-
0	VIA DI TRIOZZI Scandicci	-	6:43	6:52	-	-	8:53	-	-	-	-	13:37	-	14:34	15:18	-	16:03	-	16:46	-	18:43	-
þ	COLTINUOVA Scandicci	-	6:44	6:53	-	-	8:54	-	-	-	-	13:38	-	14:35	15:19	-	16:04	-	16:47	-	18:44	-
	PODERE CORTENUOVA Scandicci	-	6:45	6:53	-	-	8:55	-	-	-	-	13:39	-	14:36	15:20	-	16:05	-	16:48	-	18:45	-
Y	SCUOLA RODARI	-	-	-	-	7:42	-	-	-	12:42	13:20	-	14:17	-	-	-	-	16:20	-	-	-	-

						-34					- 12		- 24									
0	COLOMBO SAN BARTOLO Scandicci	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	12:42	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
þ	BOCCACCIO COLOMBO Scandicci	5:56	-	-	7:01	-	-	10:31	11:51	-	-	-	-	-	-	15:36	-	-	-	17:41	-	20:01
þ	SAN BARTOLO GIOVANNI XXIII Scandicci	5:56	-	-	7:01	-	-	10:31	11:51	12:43	-	-	-	-	-	15:36	-	-	-	17:41	-	20:01
þ	SAN BARTOLO BENINI Scandicci	5:56	-	-	7:01	-	-	10:31	11:51	12:43	-	-	-	-	-	15:36	-	-	-	17:41	-	20:01
þ	ROMA BIBLIOTECA COMUNALE Scandicci	5:57	-	-	7:02	-	-	10:32	11:52	12:44	-	-	-	-	-	15:37	-	-	-	17:42	-	20:02
þ	ROMA CELLINI Scandicci	5:57	-	-	7:02	-	-	10:32	11:52	12:45	-	-	-	-	-	15:37	-	-	-	17:42	-	20:02
þ	ROMA PONTE A VINGONE Scandicci	5:58	-	-	7:03	-	-	10:33	11:53	12:46	-	-	-	-	-	15:38	-	-	-	17:43	-	20:03
0	MACINUZZE Scandicci	5:59	-	-	7:04	-	-	10:34	11:54	12:47	-	-	-	-	-	15:39	-	-	-	17:44	-	20:04
þ	FOSSO DI GHINDOSSOLI Scandicci	6:00	-	-	7:05	-	-	10:35	11:55	12:48	-	-	-	-	-	15:40	-	-	-	17:45	-	20:05
\rightarrow	BALLATOIO Scandicci	6:01	-	-	7:06	-	-	10:36	11:56	12:50	-	-	-	-	-	15:41	-	-	-	17:46	-	20:06
0	LO SPICCHIO Scandicci	6:02	-	-	7:07	-	-	10:37	11:57	12:51	-	-	-	-	-	15:42	-	-	-	17:47	-	20:07
0	GLI ALBERI Scandicci	6:02	-	-	7:07	-	-	10:37	11:57	12:52	-	-	-	-	-	15:42	-	-	-	17:47	-	20:07
0	IL MELARANCIO Scandicci	6:03	-	-	7:08	-	-	10:38	11:58	12:53	-	-	-	-	-	15:43	-	-	-	17:48	-	20:08
þ	LE DANICI Scandicci	6:04	-	-	7:09	-	-	10:39	11:59	12:54	-	-	-	-	-	15:44	-	-	-	17:49	-	20:09
\rightarrow	SEVOLI Scandicci	6:05	6:46	6:54	7:10	-	8:56	10:40	12:00	12:55	-	13:40	-	14:37	15:21	15:45	16:06	-	16:49	17:50	18:46	20:10
\rightarrow	PIAN DEI CERRI Scandicci	6:07	6:49	6:57	7:12	-	8:59	10:42	12:02	12:58	-	13:43	-	14:40	15:24	15:47	16:09	-	16:52	17:52	18:49	20:12
þ	MONTE CIOPPOLI Scandicci	6:08	-	6:58	7:13	-	9:00	10:43	12:03	12:59	-	13:44	-	14:41	15:25	15:48	-	-	16:53	17:53	18:50	20:13
þ	ORATORIO Scandicci	6:10	-	7:00	7:15	-	9:02	10:45	12:05	13:01	-	13:46	-	14:43	15:27	15:50	-	-	16:55	17:55	18:52	20:15
Image: Control of the	SAN MICHELE A TORRI Scandicci	6:10	-	7:01	7:15	-	9:03	10:46	12:06	13:02	-	13:47	-	14:44	15:28	15:51	-	-	16:56	17:56	18:53	20:15
\rightarrow \limits	CANTO ALLE GRACCHIE Scandicci	6:11	-	7:01	7:16	-	9:04	10:47	12:07	13:03	-	13:48	-	14:45	15:28	15:52	-	-	16:57	17:57	18:54	20:16
	CASA AL VENTO Scandicci	6:12	-	7:02	7:17	-	9:04	10:47	12:07	13:03	-	13:48	-	14:45	15:29	15:52	-	-	16:57	17:57	18:54	20:17

þ																						
þ	BUONRIPOSO	6:12	-	7:02	7:17	-	9:05	10:48	12:08	13:04	-	13:49	-	14:46	15:29	15:53	-	-	16:58	17:58	18:55	20:17
þ	IL POGGIO Scandicci	6:12	-	7:03	7:17	-	9:05	10:48	12:08	13:04	-	13:49	-	14:46	15:30	15:53	-	-	16:58	17:58	18:55	20:17
þ	PODERE CERTANO Scandicci	6:14	-	7:04	7:19	-	9:07	10:50	12:10	13:06	-	13:51	-	14:48	15:31	15:55	-	-	17:00	18:00	18:57	20:19
0	EMPOLESE MOLINUZZO Scandicci	-	-	7:05	-	-	9:08	10:51	12:11	13:07	-	13:52	-	14:49	-	15:56	-	-	17:01	18:01	18:58	-
þ	EMPOLESE BORRO DELL'ERMELLINO Scandicci	-	-	7:06	-	-	9:09	10:52	12:12	13:08	-	13:53	-	14:50	-	15:57	-	-	17:02	18:02	18:59	-
þ	CERBAIA San Casciano in Val di Pesa	-	-	7:08	-	-	9:11	10:54	12:14	13:10	-	13:55	-	14:52	-	15:59	-	-	17:04	18:04	19:01	-
þ	EMPOLESE CASTELLARE Scandicci	-	-	7:09	-	-	9:12	10:54	12:14	13:10	-	13:56	-	14:53	-	15:59	-	-	17:05	18:04	19:02	-
þ	EMPOLESE DEL LAGO Scandicci EMPOLESE PIEVE	6:15	-	7:13	7:20	-	9:16	10:58	12:18	13:14	-	14:00	-	14:57	15:33	16:03	-	-	17:09	18:08	19:06	20:20
þ	SAN VINCENZO Scandicci	6:16	-	7:13	7:21	-	9:16	10:58	12:18	13:14	-	14:00	-	14:57	15:33	16:03	-	-	17:09	18:08	19:06	20:21
þ	FONTE DEL BRECCA Scandicci	-	6:49	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16:09	-	-	-	-	-
þ	POGGIO ALLE CALLE Scandicci	-	6:50	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16:10	-	-	-	-	-
þ	MARCIOLA Scandicci	-	6:51	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16:12	-	-	-	-	-
þ	VILLA CIPRIANI Scandicci	-	6:52	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16:12	-	-	-	-	-
þ	PODERE BRUCIATELLA Scandicci	-	6:54	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16:15	-	-	-	-	-
þ	PODERE RONCO VECCHIO Scandicci	-	6:55	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16:16	-	-	-	-	-
þ	BORRO DI FAETA Scandicci	-	6:56	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16:16	-	-	-	-	-
þ	PODERE CIPRESSETO Scandicci	-	6:57	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16:18	-	-	-	-	-
þ	PODERE COSALZA Scandicci	-	6:58	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16:19	-	-	-	-	-
þ	VIA SAN NICCOLO' Scandicci	-	6:58	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16:19	-	-	-	-	-
Image: Control of the	EMPOLESE VEZZOSI Scandicci	-	7:00	7:14	-	-	9:17	-	-	-	-	14:01	-	14:58	15:34	-	16:21	-	17:10	-	19:07	-

0	EMPOLESE PODERE DEL BOSCO Scandicci	-	7:00	7:15	-	-	9:18	-	-	-	-	14:02	-	14:59	15:35	-	16:22	-	17:11	-	19:08	-
\rightarrow \lambda	EMPOLESE VARIANTE CHIANTIGIANA Scandicci	-	7:01	7:15	-	-	9:18	-	-	-	-	14:02	-	14:59	15:35	-	16:22	-	17:11	-	19:08	-
0	CHIANTIGIANA DI RIPALTA Lastra a Signa	-	7:02	7:17	-	-	9:20	-	-	-	-	14:04	-	15:01	15:37	-	16:24	-	17:13	-	19:10	-
\rightarrow \land \rightarrow \land \rightarrow \land \rightarrow	CHIANTIGIANA DI CARCHERI Lastra a Signa	-	7:03	7:18	-	-	9:21	-	-	-	-	14:05	-	15:02	15:38	-	16:25	-	17:14	-	19:11	-
\rightarrow \lambda	CHIANTIGIANA PIAZZA DEL POPOLO Lastra a Signa	-	7:04	7:19	-	-	9:22	-	-	-	-	14:06	-	15:03	15:39	-	16:26	-	17:15	-	19:12	-
\rightarrow \lambda	CHIANTIGIANA REDIPUGLIA Lastra a Signa	-	7:05	7:20	-	-	9:23	-	-	-	-	14:07	-	15:04	15:40	-	16:27	-	17:16	-	19:13	-
\rightarrow \land \rightarrow \land \rightarrow \land \rightarrow	CHIANTIGIANA DELLA FORNACE Lastra a Signa	-	7:05	7:20	-	-	9:23	-	-	-	-	14:07	-	15:04	15:40	-	16:27	-	17:16	-	19:13	-
\	ARTIGIANI Lastra a Signa	-	7:07 \(\sigma\)	7:22 \\	-	-	9:25 ଧ	-	-	-	-	14:09 \(\sqrt{\sq}}\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}	-	15:06 \(\sigma\)	15:42 \(\sigma\)	-	16:29 \(\sigma\)	-	17:18 \(\square\)	-	19:15 \(\square\)	-
O	SAN VINCENZO A TORRI	6:19 \(\sigma\)	-	-	7:24 ଧ	-	-	11:02 ଧ	12:22 ଧ	13:18 ଧ	-	-	-	-	-	16:07 \(\sigma\)	-	-	-	18:12 \(\square\)	-	20:24
þ	MASACCIO PACCHI Scandicci	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16:22	-	-	-	-
þ	PACCHI SOCET Scandicci	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16:22	-	-	-	-
0	SCUOLA XXV APRILE Scandicci	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16:24 \(\sigma\)	-	-	-	-

Solo entrata

Solo uscita